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Uninsured? 
Insurance too expensive? 

Want to change your plan?
WE CAN HELP!

Stop by for assistance with signing up for subsidized health 
care coverage through Medi-Cal and Covered California. 

Open enrollment is November 1, 2015 through January 31, 2016.

Tuesday, Nov. 3 • 4 pm.-6 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 7 • 11 a.m.-1 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 17 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 21 • 11 a.m-1 p.m.

Tuesday, Dec. 1 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Tuesday, Dec. 8 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 12 • 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 9 • 11 a.m.-1 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 12 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 19 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 26 • 4 p.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 30 • 11 a.m.-1 p.m.


